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Last First Company Email Phone

Chaney David Accent Business Services michelle.weeks@accent-inc.com (360) 882 - 4002

Hand Mathew Alden Systems matt.hand@aldensys.com 205-978-2428

Ainsworth Michael Ashland, City of ainswm@ashland.or.us (541) 488 - 5357

Barton Rick Ashland, City of bartonr@ashland.or.us (541) 488 - 5357

Thierry Ed Ashland, City of Thierrye@ashland.or.us (541) 488 - 5357

Beaudry Mark Beaver Creek Telco mbeaudry@bctelco.com (503) 632 - 3113

Lantz Phil Beaver Creek Telco plantz@bctelco.com (503) 632 - 3113

Muffett Ben Beaver Creek Telco bmufffett@bctelco.com (503) 632 - 3113

Dunaway Dawayne Bend Broadband ddunaway@bendbroadband.net (541) 312 - 6451

Gover Todd Bend Broadband tgover@bendbroadband.net (541) 693 - 5994

Jackson Randy Bend Broadband rjackson@bendbroadband.net (541) 948 - 0106

Ludwig James Bend Broadband jludwig@bendbroadband.net (541) 480 - 9423

Hicks Robin Central Lincoln PUD rhicks@cencoast.com (541) 574 - 2030

McGowan Tom CenturyLink tom.a.mcgowan@centurylink.com (541) 387 - 9460

Wilson Suzanne CenturyLink Suzanne.Wilson@CenturyLink.com (503) 815 - 3024

Lee Gary Charter Communications glee@charter.com

Stafford Darrin Charter Communications videospecialties025@gmail.com (503) 915 - 9407

Kalnins Pete CoastCom pete@coastcom.net (541) 574 - 4220

Barz Larry Comcast Larry_Barz@cable.comcast.com (503) 813 - 0483

Bragg Bob Comcast Bob_Bragg@cable.comcast.com (503) 596 - 3771

Christiansen Brent Comcast Brent_Christiansen@cable.comcast.com (503) 813 - 0483

Farrell Dawna Comcast dawna-farrell@cable.comcast.com (503) 605 - 6189

Madler Mike Comcast mike_madler@cable.comcast,com (503) 849 - 5714

Rabe Troy Comcast troy_rabe@cable.comcast.com (503) 813 - 0484

Stenhjem Travis Comcast travis_stenhjem@cable.comcast.com (503) 605 - 6209

Wheeler Scott Comcast Scott-Wheeler2@cable.comcast.com (503) 605 -6284

Zabel Frank Comcast frank-zabel@comcast.com (503) 969 - 2184

Pilotte Karl Consumers Power Inc karlp@cpi.coop (541) 929 - 8617

Sloan Stauart Consumers Power Inc stuarts@cpi.coop (541) 929 - 8646

Smith Mike Consumers Power Inc mikes@cpi.coop (541) 929 - 8642

Terry Mike Consumers Power Inc nancya@cpi.coop (541) 929 - 8502

Meader Kathleen Coos Curry Electric Cooperative kmeader@cooscurryelectric.com (541) 332 - 8186

Dietel Wally Cowlitz County PUD wdietel@cowlitzpud.org (360) 423 - 2210

Davenport Bruce Davey Tree Surgery bruce.davenport@davey.com 707-477-3209

Andrus Craig Emerald PUD craig.andrus@epud.org (541) 744 - 7422

Wittmer Don Emerald PUD danw@epud.org (541) 744 - 7419Wittmer Don Emerald PUD danw@epud.org (541) 744 - 7419

Estrada Alex Estrada Consultants aestrada@bendcable.com (541) 548 - 5422

Ryan Cliff Estrada Consultants aestrada@bendcable.com (541) 548 - 5422

Baker Doug EWEB doug.baker@eweb.org (541) 685 - 7000

Breckenridge Jaime EWEB jaime.breckenridge@eweb.org (541) 685 - 7388

Oberle Mark EWEB mark.oberle@eweb.org (541) 685 - 7121

Chilson Russ Frontier russell.w.chilson@ftr.com (503) 658 - 2350

Hamelman Bill Frontier timothy.j.hesselman@ftr.com (503) 351 - 1747

Hesselman Tim Frontier timothy.j.hesselman@ftr.com (503) 936 - 1796

Bosch John Idaho Power jbosch@idahoPower.com (208) 388 - 2967

Hanberg Paul Idaho Power phanberg@idahopower.com (208) 388 - 2285

Martin Gary International Line Builders garym@ilbinc.com (503) 709 - 3622

Schmidt Pete International Line Builders petes@ilbinc.com (503) 804 - 6011

Herd Jeff K&B Technical Solutions kbeng@att.net (503) 650 - 6041

Knapp Don K&B Technical Solutions kbeng@att.net (503) 650 - 6041

Nelson Tal K&B Technical Solutions kbeng@att.net (503) 650 - 6041

Wimmer Kevin K&B Technical Solutions kbeng@att.net (503) 650 - 6041

Anderson Tara Lane Electric Cooperative brenda.everts@laneelectric.com (541) 484 - 1151

Norrena John Lane Electric Cooperative john.norrena@laneelectric.com (541) 484 - 1151

Barks David McMinnville water & Light dtb@mc-power.com (503) 472 - 6919

Crowston Gene McMinnville water & Light genec@mc_power.com (503) 472 - 6158

Haight Walter McMinnville water & Light wdh@mc-power.com (503) 472 - 6919

Muravez Randy McMinnville water & Light Randym@mc_power.com (503) 472 - 6158

Hansmeier Ray Minet chansmeier@minetfiber.com (503) 837 - 0711

Nelson Chad Minet cnelson@minetfiber.com (503) 837 - 0711

Downer Russ Monmouth Power & Light Dwildman@ci.monmouth.or.us (503) 838 - 3526

Wildman Dave Monmouth Power & Light Dwildman@ci.monmouth.or.us (503) 838 - 3526

Beavers Roy NJUNS

Bauer Cody North Sky Communications Inc gcastonguay@northskycomm.com (360) 250 - 6920

Hemovich Mike North Sky Communications Inc m.hemovich@northskycomm.com (360) 254 - 6920

Birkeland Paul Oregon Public Utility Commission Paul.birkeland@state.or.us (503) 378 - 6190

Putnam Gary Oregon Public Utility Commission Gary.Putnam@state.or.us (503) 373 - 1832
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Wallace John Oregon Public Utility Commission John.wallace@state.or.us (503) 378 - 1016

Neilson Bill Oregon Trail Electric Cooperative bneilson@otecc.com (541) 524 - 2860

Spears Doug Oregon Trail Electric Cooperative (541) 963 - 3155

Torres Brandon Oregon Trail Electric Cooperative btorres@otecc.com (541) 524 - 2835

Beall Fred Osmose Utilities Services fbeall@osmose.com (360) 355 - 5811

Bosch Adrian Osmose Utilities Services

Griebling John Osmose Utilities Services jgriebling@osmose.com (702) 308 - 8691

Herge Gary Osmose Utilities Services gherge@osmose.com (971) 409 - 0786

McPherson Bob Osmose Utilities Services bmcpherson@osmose.com (208) 771 - 0790

Flu Jim Pacific Power james.flu@pacificcorp.com (503) 767 - 6808

Howard David Pacific Power david.howard@pacificorp.com 503-280-2747

Justice Jeff Pacific Power jeff.justice@pacificorp.com (503) 842 - 8670

Lotspeich David Pacific Power david.lotspeich@pacificorp.com (541) 679 - 3659

Patzke James Pacific Power james.patzke@pacificorp.com (541) 883 - 7846

Saylor Steve Pacific Power steve.saylor@pacificorp.com (503) 767 - 6873

Zambrano Emilio Pacific Power emilio.zambrano@pacificorp.com 503-280-2753

Carson Erica PacifiCorp jeffrey.kent@pacificorp.com (503) 242 - 2699

Cavasher Colin PacifiCorp jeffrey.kent@pacificorp.com (503) 242 - 2699

Farrelly Kari PacifiCorp jeffrey.kent@pacificorp.com (503) 242 - 2699

Kent Jeff PacifiCorp jeffrey.kent@pacificorp.com (503) 242 - 2699

Marvin Kelly PacifiCorp kelly.marvin@pacificorp.com (541) 979 - 2158

Brenneke Jim PGE steve.ross@pgn.com

Carver Jim PGE steve.ross@pgn.com

Damron Scott PGE scott.damron@pgn.com (503) 570 - 4480

Doherty Bryan PGE bryan.doherty@pgn.com 503 570 4481

Donovan Jerry PGE steve.ross@pgn.com

Ebright Janet PGE janet.ebright@pgn.com (503) 672 - 5544

Garland Faye PGE steve.ross@pgn.com

Hulsey Joe PGE joe.hulsey@pgn.com 503 570 4475

Johnson Stephen PGE steve.ross@pgn.com

Kent Gary PGE steve.ross@pgn.com

Kraxberger Bill PGE steve.ross@pgn.com

McGuire Jim PGE steve.ross@pgn.com

Melzer Larry PGE larry.melzer@pgn.com 503 570 4481

Muck Kevin PGE steve.ross@pgn.com

Remley Jack PGE steve.ross@pgn.comRemley Jack PGE steve.ross@pgn.com

Ross Steve PGE steve.ross@pgn.com

Schryvers Jerry PGE steve.ross@pgn.com

Swanson Veronica PGE steve.ross@pgn.com

Wagner Darren PGE

Unocic Frank Pyrgos Engineering PLC unocic1earthlink.net (206) 234 - 7336

Adolf Scott Qwest scott.adolf@qwest.com 541-484-8227

Bockman Darron Qwest thomas.mahedy@qwest.com (360) 369 - 3538

Briese Marc Qwest marc.briesc@qwest.com (503) 399 - 4521

Carscallen Steve Qwest steve.carscallen@qwest.com (503) 242 - 2615

Frymire Heather Qwest heather.frymire@qwest.com (360) 699 - 3558

Kraupa Steve Qwest marc.briesc@qwest.com (503) 399 - 4521

Mahedy Tom Qwest (360) 369 - 3538

Mazingo Melissa Qwest melissa.mazingo@qwest.com (360) 699 - 3529

McGraw Daniel Qwest daniel.mcgraw@qwest.com (503) 242 - 3793

Mcintyre Stacey Qwest stacey.bilyeu@qwest.com (503) 242 - 3793

Payne Gary Qwest Gary.Payne@qwest.com 503-293-5251

Perry Marilyn Qwest marilyn.perry@qwest.com (360) 699 - 3992

Scherf Jason Qwest thomas.mahedy@qwest.com (360) 369 - 3538

Shanholtzer Nolan Qwest nolan.shanholtzer@qwest.com (360) 699 - 3575

Shellito Richard Qwest michael.eddins@qwest.com (503) 399 - 4509

Wade Tyler Qwest tyler.wade@qwest.com (360) 577 - 5025

Winchester Diana Qwest diana.winchester@qwest.com (360) 936 - 3077

Cadwallader James Seattle City Light james.cadwallader@seattle.Gov (206) 615 - 1388

King Sanjeev Springfield PUD deannat@subutil.com (541) 736 - 2351

Matyszak Guenter Springfield PUD deannat@subutil.com (541) 736 - 2351

Blanc Terry Tillamook PUD tblanc@tpud.org (503) 815 - 8611

Dorig Sherry Tillamook PUD cdorig@tpud.org (503) 815 - 8650

May Rick Tillamook PUD cdorig@tpud.org (503) 815 - 8650

Van Loo Jeff Tillamook PUD jvanloo@tpud.org (503) 815 - 6012

Simonson Mark UC synergetic marksimo214@hotmail.com (509) 276 -1237

Montgomery Ronny Utility Pole Technologies Inc rmontgomery@Asplundh.com (215) 784 - 4248
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Green Jim Wasco Electric Cooperative jimg@wascoelectric.com (541) 296 - 2740

Hall Bruce Wasco Electric Cooperative bruceh@wascoelectric.com (541) 296 - 2740

Mance Michael Wave Broadband mmance@wavebroadband.com (503) 793 - 5650
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